

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26615/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in FA No.176/1986 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BALHI DEI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIN DEI @ BEWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 21/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In chamber)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Ms. Pavitra Warriar, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite granting time by the Registrar on 10.01.2014, steps
are not taken to bring the legal representatives of the deceased
respondent nos.3 to 7.

Two weeks' time is granted to take steps to bring the legal
representatives of respondent nos.3 to 7 by getting necessary
information from the competent authorities.

Learned counsel for respondent no.2a is also directed to
furnish the particulars of legal representatives of respondent
nos.3 to 7 which are within their knowledge.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[SSR Krishna]
Assistant Registrar