

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26615/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-07-2008
in FA No. 176/1986 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

BALHI DEI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIN DEI @ BEWA

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.3 - Application for impleadment

Date : 14-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AORFor Applicant(s) Mr. Sanjib K. Ray, Adv.
For P. Narasimhan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal in the
month of November, 2017.Application for impleadment will be
considered along with the special leave petition.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER